
Webinar Participants ‐ June 28th

Participant Organization Email

Austin Kane NWF  kanea@nwf.org

Bill Reeves SARP  bill.reeves@tn.gov

Bridgett Costanzo AppLCC  bridgett_costanzo@fws.gov

Chuck Sams USFS‐R9  csams@fs.fed.us

Clyde Thompson USFS‐R8&9  cnthompson@fs.fed.us

David Hartos OSMRE  dhartos@osmre.gov

David Russ USGS  druss@usgs.gov

Douglas Stang EBTJV  dxstang@gw.dec.state.ny.us

Ellen.Mecray NOAA  Ellen.L.Mecray@noaa.gov

Evan Crews TVA  ercrews@tva.gov

Gwen Brewer S‐MD  gbrewer@dnr.state.md.us

Jane Fitzgerald CHJV  jfitzgerald@abcbirds.org

Jean Brennan AppLCC jean_brennan@fws.gov

Jim Comiskey NPS‐NE  jim_comiskey@nps.gov

Kendrick Weeks S‐NC  kendrick.weeks@ncwildlife.org

Mark Thurman S‐TN  mark.thurman@tn.gov

Matthew Cimitile AppLCC  cmatth8@vt.edu

Melany Glossa USFS‐HNF  mglossa@fs.fed.us

Mike Harris S‐GA  mike.harris@dnr.state.ga.us

Mike Reynolds S‐OH  mike.reynolds@dnr.state.oh.us

Patrick Campbell NPS‐Captl  j_patrick_campbell@nps.gov

Paul Johansen S‐WV  paul.r.johansen@wv.gov

Paul Leonard AppLCC  pbleona@clemson.edu

Randy Pomponio EPA‐R3  Pomponio.john@epa.gov

Rick Bennett FWS‐R5  rick_bennett@fws.gov

Rick Durbrow EPA‐R4  durbrow.rick@epa.gov

Tai Chang EPA‐R3  chang.tai‐ming@epa.gov

Thomas Shope OSMRE  tshope@osmre.gov

Todd Fearer AMJV  tfearer@abcbirds.org

Wayne Waltz FWS‐R4  wayne_waltz@fws.gov

Brett Boston  brettboston@groupsolutions.us

Vern Herr  Vherr@aol.com


